
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 115 Adam Jones Hampshire 142 50 44 48
2 102 Ben Harris Berkshire 130 38 46 46
3 143 Andrew Price Sussex 126 42 36 48
4 116 Sam Bridges Hampshire 125 47 44 34
5 123 Moses Aregbesola Kent 124 47 41 36
6 101 Adam Day Berkshire 123 46 47 30
7 119 Joshua Goble Hampshire 122 43 37 42
8 124 Cameron Lyttle Kent 120 44 30 46
9 120 Glen Foster Hampshire 117 35 32 50

10 117 Owen Lawrence Hampshire 116 34 38 44
11 129 Matt Lock Oxfordshire 109 40 47 22
12 118 Reiss Jarvis Hampshire 108 48 28 32
13 132 TJ McClimont Oxfordshire 104 15 48 41
14 104 Elliott Thorne Berkshire 103 25 40 38
15 146 Zach Dolton Sussex 102 50 32 20
16 140 Euan Traynor Surrey 100 38 34 28

17= 136 Phil Matthews Surrey 93 34 18 41
17= 145 Matthew Smith Sussex 93 15 42 36
19 130 Josh Rhodes Oxfordshire 92 26 50 16

20= 125 Oliver Hussey Kent 90 16 50 24
20= 133 Ben Booth Oxfordshire 90 29 32 29
22= 106 Joe Osler Berkshire 84 14 32 38
22= 108 Niklas Adio Buckinghamshire 84 18 22 44
22= 122 Ehtan Akanni Kent 84 34 50
22= 131 Connor Wilce Oxfordshire 84 20 24 40
22= 137 Matt Ford Surrey 84 25 41 18
27 144 Calum Neil Sussex 83 29 20 34
28 105 Jaiquarn Ballah Berkshire 80 40 18 22
29 109 Alex Ingell Buckinghamshire 79 43 12 24
30 147 Tom Mackman Sussex 75 35 26 14
31 141 Sam Cheesman Surrey 73 30 23 20
32 112 William Ralston Buckinghamshire 72 32 28 12
33 138 Sawa Yamakawa Surrey 70 12 26 32
34 126 Oliver Marsh Kent 68 24 18 26
35 103 Michael George Berkshire 67 28 10 29
36 134 Zak Wilce Oxfordshire 60 20 14 26
37 127 Marcus Simmons Kent 59 10 37 12
38 139 Ross Maxwell Surrey 55 22 23 10
39 110 Luke Carr Buckinghamshire 54 22 18 14
40 149 James Austin Sussex 50 18 14 18
41 113 Jacob Whittle Buckinghamshire 40 12 12 16
42 114 Aaron Fenty Buckinghamshire 36 10 16 10

43= 107 Cyrus Panesar Berkshire 0
43= 121 Ben Upfold Hampshire 0
43= 128 Aaron Cooper Kent 0
43= 135 Alex Jack Oxfordshire 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

43= 142 Tom Phillips Surrey 0



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
101 Adam Day 4LR 48.8 48.8 3 46
101 Adam Day SB 87 87 2= 47
101 Adam Day STJ 7.07 6.85 6.78 7.07 11 30
102 Ben Harris 2LR 23.3 23.3 7 38
102 Ben Harris S 11.87 11.54 11.51 11.87 3 46
102 Ben Harris STJ 7.86 7.89 8.19 8.19 3 46
103 Michael George 4LR 51.1 51.1 12 28
103 Michael George SB 71 71 21 10
103 Michael George SLJ 2.27 2.41 2.27 2.41 11= 29
104 Elliott Thorne 2LR 23.6 23.6 13= 25
104 Elliott Thorne S 10.45 10.11 9.70 10.45 6 40
104 Elliott Thorne STJ 7.56 7.39 7.60 7.60 7 38
105 Jaiquarn Ballah 2LR 23.1 23.1 6 40
105 Jaiquarn Ballah SB 75 75 16= 18
105 Jaiquarn Ballah SLJ 2.31 2.31 2.28 2.31 15 22
106 Joe Osler 4LR 54.3 54.3 19 14
106 Joe Osler S 0.00 9.62 8.64 9.62 10 32
106 Joe Osler SLJ 2.37 2.51 2.24 2.51 7 38
107 Cyrus Panesar SLJ 2.26 2.27 2.31 2.31



Team Results Buckinghamshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
108 Niklas Adio 2LR 24.1 24.1 17 18
108 Niklas Adio S 8.67 0.00 8.34 8.67 15 22
108 Niklas Adio STJ 7.14 7.22 7.91 7.91 4 44
109 Alex Ingell 4LR 49.2 49.2 4= 43
109 Alex Ingell S 7.24 0.00 0.00 7.24 20 12
109 Alex Ingell STJ 6.68 6.83 6.75 6.83 14 24
110 Luke Carr 2LR 23.8 23.8 15 22
110 Luke Carr SB 75 75 16= 18
110 Luke Carr SLJ 2.09 2.18 2.10 2.18 19 14
112 William Ralston 4LR 50.8 50.8 10 32
112 William Ralston SB 78 78 12 28
112 William Ralston SLJ 2.05 2.04 0.00 2.05 20 12
113 Jacob Whittle 4LR 54.9 54.9 20 12
113 Jacob Whittle SB 72 72 20 12
113 Jacob Whittle STJ 6.40 5.87 0.00 6.40 18 16
114 Aaron Fenty 2LR 25.5 25.5 21 10
114 Aaron Fenty S 7.80 7.43 7.70 7.80 18 16
114 Aaron Fenty SLJ 1.67 1.67 1.82 1.82 21 10



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
115 Adam Jones 2LR 22.5 22.5 1 50
115 Adam Jones S 11.55 10.80 10.70 11.55 4 44
115 Adam Jones STJ 8.21 8.26 7.55 8.26 2 48
116 Sam Bridges 2LR 22.7 22.7 2= 47
116 Sam Bridges SB 84 84 4 44
116 Sam Bridges SLJ 2.39 2.41 2.44 2.44 9 34
117 Owen Lawrence 2LR 23.4 23.4 8= 34
117 Owen Lawrence S 10.10 0.00 0.00 10.10 7 38
117 Owen Lawrence SLJ 2.54 2.56 2.54 2.56 4 44
118 Reiss Jarvis 4LR 48.6 48.6 2 48
118 Reiss Jarvis S 9.39 9.14 9.40 9.40 12 28
118 Reiss Jarvis STJ 7.19 6.88 6.79 7.19 10 32
119 Joshua Goble 4LR 49.2 49.2 4= 43
119 Joshua Goble SB 80 80 7= 37
119 Joshua Goble STJ 7.83 7.47 7.67 7.83 5 42
120 Glen Foster 4LR 50.6 50.6 8= 35
120 Glen Foster SB 79 79 9= 32
120 Glen Foster SLJ 2.67 2.62 2.74 2.74 1 50
121 Ben Upfold 2LR 0.0 0.0
121 Ben Upfold S 0.00 0.00 8.50 8.50



Team Results Kent (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
122 Ehtan Akanni 2LR 23.4 23.4 8= 34
122 Ehtan Akanni S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
122 Ehtan Akanni STJ 8.14 8.38 7.61 8.38 1 50
123 Moses Aregbesola 2LR 22.7 22.7 2= 47
123 Moses Aregbesola SB 83 83 5= 41
123 Moses Aregbesola STJ 0.00 7.49 0.00 7.49 8 36
124 Cameron Lyttle 2LR 22.9 22.9 4 44
124 Cameron Lyttle S 9.61 9.49 9.00 9.61 11 30
124 Cameron Lyttle SLJ 2.68 0.00 0.00 2.68 3 46
125 Oliver Hussey 4LR 53.6 53.6 18 16
125 Oliver Hussey S 12.58 0.00 12.57 12.58 1 50
125 Oliver Hussey SLJ 2.34 2.23 2.33 2.34 14 24
126 Oliver Marsh 4LR 52.4 52.4 14 24
126 Oliver Marsh SB 75 75 16= 18
126 Oliver Marsh SLJ 2.37 0.00 0.00 2.37 13 26
127 Marcus Simmons 4LR 58.9 58.9 21 10
127 Marcus Simmons SB 80 80 7= 37
127 Marcus Simmons STJ 6.02 5.77 5.81 6.02 20 12
128 Aaron Cooper SB 59 59



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
129 Matt Lock 4LR 50.0 50.0 6 40
129 Matt Lock SB 87 87 2= 47
129 Matt Lock STJ 6.74 0.00 0.00 6.74 15 22
130 Josh Rhodes 4LR 52.3 52.3 13 26
130 Josh Rhodes SB 90 90 1 50
130 Josh Rhodes SLJ 2.18 2.19 2.19 2.19 18 16
131 Connor Wilce 2LR 23.9 23.9 16 20
131 Connor Wilce S 8.85 9.00 8.96 9.00 14 24
131 Connor Wilce STJ 7.75 7.64 0.00 7.75 6 40
132 TJ McClimont 2LR 24.3 24.3 18= 15
132 TJ McClimont S 12.21 10.55 12.00 12.21 2 48
132 TJ McClimont SLJ 2.53 2.53 0.00 2.53 5= 41
133 Ben Booth 2LR 23.5 23.5 11= 29
133 Ben Booth SB 79 79 9= 32
133 Ben Booth SLJ 2.36 2.41 2.35 2.41 11= 29
134 Zak Wilce 4LR 53.2 53.2 16 20
134 Zak Wilce S 7.38 7.57 7.20 7.57 19 14
134 Zak Wilce STJ 6.85 6.53 6.47 6.85 13 26
135 Alex Jack S 7.60 8.41 7.65 8.41



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
136 Phil Matthews 2LR 23.4 23.4 8= 34
136 Phil Matthews S 0.00 7.45 7.92 7.92 17 18
136 Phil Matthews SLJ 2.52 2.53 2.46 2.53 5= 41
137 Matt Ford 2LR 23.6 23.6 13= 25
137 Matt Ford SB 83 83 5= 41
137 Matt Ford SLJ 2.26 0.00 2.26 2.26 17 18
138 Sawa Yamakawa 2LR 24.4 24.4 20 12
138 Sawa Yamakawa S 9.10 9.06 9.26 9.26 13 26
138 Sawa Yamakawa SLJ 2.31 2.43 2.34 2.43 10 32
139 Ross Maxwell 4LR 52.8 52.8 15 22
139 Ross Maxwell SB 76 76 14= 23
139 Ross Maxwell STJ 5.70 0.00 5.54 5.70 21 10
140 Euan Traynor 4LR 50.3 50.3 7 38
140 Euan Traynor S 10.00 9.21 0.00 10.00 9 34
140 Euan Traynor STJ 0.00 6.77 6.87 6.87 12 28
141 Sam Cheesman 4LR 50.9 50.9 11 30
141 Sam Cheesman SB 76 76 14= 23
141 Sam Cheesman STJ 0.00 6.67 6.66 6.67 16 20
142 Tom Phillips S 7.96 8.00 7.66 8.00



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 636 506 60 70

2 Berkshire 530 440 50 40

3 Sussex 504 404 70 30

4 Kent 488 418 10 60

5 Oxfordshire 455 395 40 20

6 Surrey 420 350 20 50

7 Buckinghamshire 329 289 30 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
143 Andrew Price 2LR 23.0 23.0 5 42
143 Andrew Price S 0.00 10.07 9.26 10.07 8 36
143 Andrew Price SLJ 2.57 2.65 2.71 2.71 2 48
144 Calum Neil 2LR 23.5 23.5 11= 29
144 Calum Neil S 8.34 8.26 6.29 8.34 16 20
144 Calum Neil STJ 7.16 7.28 7.36 7.36 9 34
145 Matthew Smith 2LR 24.3 24.3 18= 15
145 Matthew Smith S 10.70 10.46 10.49 10.70 5 42
145 Matthew Smith SLJ 2.39 2.45 2.34 2.45 8 36
146 Zach Dolton 4LR 47.9 47.9 1 50
146 Zach Dolton SB 79 79 9= 32
146 Zach Dolton SLJ 2.23 2.28 2.26 2.28 16 20
147 Tom Mackman 4LR 50.6 50.6 8= 35
147 Tom Mackman SB 77 77 13 26
147 Tom Mackman STJ 0.00 5.97 6.09 6.09 19 14
149 James Austin 4LR 53.4 53.4 17 18
149 James Austin SB 73 73 19 14
149 James Austin STJ 6.45 0.00 0.00 6.45 17 18



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire Red 115 Adam Jones 22.5 50
2= Hampshire Red 116 Sam Bridges 22.7 47
2= Kent White 123 Moses Aregbesola 22.7 47
4 Kent White 124 Cameron Lyttle 22.9 44
5 Sussex Sky 143 Andrew Price 23.0 42
6 Berkshire Black 105 Jaiquarn Ballah 23.1 40
7 Berkshire Black 102 Ben Harris 23.3 38

8= Hampshire Red 117 Owen Lawrence 23.4 34
8= Kent White 122 Ehtan Akanni 23.4 34
8= Surrey Yellow 136 Phil Matthews 23.4 34

11= Oxfordshire Blue 133 Ben Booth 23.5 29
11= Sussex Sky 144 Calum Neil 23.5 29
13= Berkshire Black 104 Elliott Thorne 23.6 25
13= Surrey Yellow 137 Matt Ford 23.6 25
15 Buckinghamshire Purple 110 Luke Carr 23.8 22
16 Oxfordshire Blue 131 Connor Wilce 23.9 20
17 Buckinghamshire Purple 108 Niklas Adio 24.1 18

18= Oxfordshire Blue 132 TJ McClimont 24.3 15
18= Sussex Sky 145 Matthew Smith 24.3 15
20 Surrey Yellow 138 Sawa Yamakawa 24.4 12
21 Buckinghamshire Purple 114 Aaron Fenty 25.5 10

Hampshire Red 121 Ben Upfold 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 146 Zach Dolton 47.9 50
2 Hampshire Red 118 Reiss Jarvis 48.6 48
3 Berkshire Black 101 Adam Day 48.8 46

4= Buckinghamshire Purple 109 Alex Ingell 49.2 43
4= Hampshire Red 119 Joshua Goble 49.2 43
6 Oxfordshire Blue 129 Matt Lock 50.0 40
7 Surrey Yellow 140 Euan Traynor 50.3 38

8= Hampshire Red 120 Glen Foster 50.6 35
8= Sussex Sky 147 Tom Mackman 50.6 35
10 Buckinghamshire Purple 112 William Ralston 50.8 32
11 Surrey Yellow 141 Sam Cheesman 50.9 30
12 Berkshire Black 103 Michael George 51.1 28
13 Oxfordshire Blue 130 Josh Rhodes 52.3 26
14 Kent White 126 Oliver Marsh 52.4 24
15 Surrey Yellow 139 Ross Maxwell 52.8 22
16 Oxfordshire Blue 134 Zak Wilce 53.2 20
17 Sussex Sky 149 James Austin 53.4 18
18 Kent White 125 Oliver Hussey 53.6 16
19 Berkshire Black 106 Joe Osler 54.3 14
20 Buckinghamshire Purple 113 Jacob Whittle 54.9 12
21 Kent White 127 Marcus Simmons 58.9 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex Sky 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 1:36.7 0.0 1:36.7 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire Blue 1:40.2 0.0 1:40.2 40.0
5 02 Buckinghamshire Purple 1:44.4 0.0 1:44.4 30.0
6 06 Surrey Yellow 1:46.0 0.0 1:46.0 20.0
7 04 Kent White 1:50.0 0.0 1:50.0 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire Red 1:30.6 0.0 1:30.6 70.0
2 04 Kent White 1:30.8 0.0 1:30.8 60.0
3 06 Surrey Yellow 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5 50.0
4 01 Berkshire Black 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 40.0
5 07 Sussex Sky 1:33.9 0.0 1:33.9 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire Blue 1:34.2 0.0 1:34.2 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire Purple 1:34.5 0.0 1:34.5 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent White 125 Oliver Hussey 12.58 50
2 Oxfordshire Blue 132 TJ McClimont 12.21 48
3 Berkshire Black 102 Ben Harris 11.87 46
4 Hampshire Red 115 Adam Jones 11.55 44
5 Sussex Sky 145 Matthew Smith 10.70 42
6 Berkshire Black 104 Elliott Thorne 10.45 40
7 Hampshire Red 117 Owen Lawrence 10.10 38
8 Sussex Sky 143 Andrew Price 10.07 36
9 Surrey Yellow 140 Euan Traynor 10.00 34

10 Berkshire Black 106 Joe Osler 9.62 32
11 Kent White 124 Cameron Lyttle 9.61 30
12 Hampshire Red 118 Reiss Jarvis 9.40 28
13 Surrey Yellow 138 Sawa Yamakawa 9.26 26
14 Oxfordshire Blue 131 Connor Wilce 9.00 24
15 Buckinghamshire Purple 108 Niklas Adio 8.67 22
16 Sussex Sky 144 Calum Neil 8.34 20
17 Surrey Yellow 136 Phil Matthews 7.92 18
18 Buckinghamshire Purple 114 Aaron Fenty 7.80 16
19 Oxfordshire Blue 134 Zak Wilce 7.57 14
20 Buckinghamshire Purple 109 Alex Ingell 7.24 12

Hampshire Red 121 Ben Upfold 8.50 0
Kent White 122 Ehtan Akanni 0.00 0
Oxfordshire Blue 135 Alex Jack 8.41 0
Surrey Yellow 142 Tom Phillips 8.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Oxfordshire Blue 130 Josh Rhodes 90 50
2= Berkshire Black 101 Adam Day 87 47
2= Oxfordshire Blue 129 Matt Lock 87 47
4 Hampshire Red 116 Sam Bridges 84 44

5= Kent White 123 Moses Aregbesola 83 41
5= Surrey Yellow 137 Matt Ford 83 41
7= Hampshire Red 119 Joshua Goble 80 37
7= Kent White 127 Marcus Simmons 80 37
9= Hampshire Red 120 Glen Foster 79 32
9= Oxfordshire Blue 133 Ben Booth 79 32
9= Sussex Sky 146 Zach Dolton 79 32
12 Buckinghamshire Purple 112 William Ralston 78 28
13 Sussex Sky 147 Tom Mackman 77 26

14= Surrey Yellow 139 Ross Maxwell 76 23
14= Surrey Yellow 141 Sam Cheesman 76 23
16= Berkshire Black 105 Jaiquarn Ballah 75 18
16= Buckinghamshire Purple 110 Luke Carr 75 18
16= Kent White 126 Oliver Marsh 75 18
19 Sussex Sky 149 James Austin 73 14
20 Buckinghamshire Purple 113 Jacob Whittle 72 12
21 Berkshire Black 103 Michael George 71 10

Kent White 128 Aaron Cooper 59 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire Red 120 Glen Foster 2.74 50
2 Sussex Sky 143 Andrew Price 2.71 48
3 Kent White 124 Cameron Lyttle 2.68 46
4 Hampshire Red 117 Owen Lawrence 2.56 44

5= Oxfordshire Blue 132 TJ McClimont 2.53 41
5= Surrey Yellow 136 Phil Matthews 2.53 41
7 Berkshire Black 106 Joe Osler 2.51 38
8 Sussex Sky 145 Matthew Smith 2.45 36
9 Hampshire Red 116 Sam Bridges 2.44 34

10 Surrey Yellow 138 Sawa Yamakawa 2.43 32
11= Berkshire Black 103 Michael George 2.41 29
11= Oxfordshire Blue 133 Ben Booth 2.41 29
13 Kent White 126 Oliver Marsh 2.37 26
14 Kent White 125 Oliver Hussey 2.34 24
15 Berkshire Black 105 Jaiquarn Ballah 2.31 22
16 Sussex Sky 146 Zach Dolton 2.28 20
17 Surrey Yellow 137 Matt Ford 2.26 18
18 Oxfordshire Blue 130 Josh Rhodes 2.19 16
19 Buckinghamshire Purple 110 Luke Carr 2.18 14
20 Buckinghamshire Purple 112 William Ralston 2.05 12
21 Buckinghamshire Purple 114 Aaron Fenty 1.82 10

Berkshire Black 107 Cyrus Panesar 2.31 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 23 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent White 122 Ehtan Akanni 8.38 50
2 Hampshire Red 115 Adam Jones 8.26 48
3 Berkshire Black 102 Ben Harris 8.19 46
4 Buckinghamshire Purple 108 Niklas Adio 7.91 44
5 Hampshire Red 119 Joshua Goble 7.83 42
6 Oxfordshire Blue 131 Connor Wilce 7.75 40
7 Berkshire Black 104 Elliott Thorne 7.60 38
8 Kent White 123 Moses Aregbesola 7.49 36
9 Sussex Sky 144 Calum Neil 7.36 34

10 Hampshire Red 118 Reiss Jarvis 7.19 32
11 Berkshire Black 101 Adam Day 7.07 30
12 Surrey Yellow 140 Euan Traynor 6.87 28
13 Oxfordshire Blue 134 Zak Wilce 6.85 26
14 Buckinghamshire Purple 109 Alex Ingell 6.83 24
15 Oxfordshire Blue 129 Matt Lock 6.74 22
16 Surrey Yellow 141 Sam Cheesman 6.67 20
17 Sussex Sky 149 James Austin 6.45 18
18 Buckinghamshire Purple 113 Jacob Whittle 6.40 16
19 Sussex Sky 147 Tom Mackman 6.09 14
20 Kent White 127 Marcus Simmons 6.02 12
21 Surrey Yellow 139 Ross Maxwell 5.70 10


